BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
16 August 2024 — 1 June 2025

# indicates retreats held in noble silence
2024

Nature Nurture Nourish - Mindful Movement And Yoga
(07T VA1 Lo T | I ISR Fri 16 Aug - Sun 18 Aug

Three Treasures For Mindful Living - A Pathway To Balance
BridgEt HAWKINS .....eviiiiieee ettt e e et e e e e tre e e e eaaa e e e sataeeeesreeesnneaaeesnneeaean Fri 23 Aug - Sun 25 Aug

Relaxation: Opening And Relaxing The Heart And Mind
[ To] o - I 6] o 1= I T T T P PP P PP Fri 30 Aug - Sun 1 Sep

Enquiring Into The Tibetan Schemata Of The Five Elements Of Earth, Water, Fire And Space Externally And
Within Ourselves

(o] o - I 0le] o 1= T TP Sun 1 Sep - Tue 3 Sep
Empowering Imagery: Unlocking Your Inner Wisdom And Paving The Way To A Bright Future

Prof LEONING KQBSTEIE .....eiieiiiie ettt e ettt e e tte e e et e e e e s ata e e eeastee e sabee e e ataeeeennes Tue 3 Sep - Thu 5 Sep
Practical Consciousness - A Simple Guide To Raising Your Consciousness Part 1

[T ¢ BT 134 o FP OSSPSR Fri 6 Sep - Sun 8 Sep
Delving Deeper Into Practical Consciousness Part 2

(DT ¢ Y13V 4 o FO USSR Sun 8 Sep - Tue 10 Sep
Thoughts, Words, Breath And Blood - A Story Writing Retreat

DOrian Haarhoff.......oooeieee e e et et e e st e e e et e e e s eaaae e e sataeaaans Fri 13 Sep - Sun 15 Sep
Write Away At The BRC

DOrian Haarhoff.......cooieeecee ettt et e e e et e e e e taa e e eaaeeas Sun 15 Sep - Tue 17 Sep
Somatic Movement - Ease of Being

[ I 1 =T PP PPP PP Fri 20 Sep - Sun 22 Sep
Chi Kung - Standing like a Tree To Power Up Your Chi

oYU LI o T o - o S Tue 24 Sep - Thu 26 Sep
Stillness-Dancing

[ I 1 =T PP Fri 27 Sep - Sun 29 Sep

# The Moon In The Water
Y =T o] a1 Oe - o OSSR PURURN Fri 4 Oct — Sun 6 Oct

Cultivating Peace Through Patience And Perseverance: Yoga, Breathwork And Mindfulness
Marrion Clarke and Carey WouUld ...........oveeiiiiiiiiiiieiee et e e eecvrre e e e e e e snenes Thu 10 Oct —Sun 13 Oct

Finding Meaning And Purpose - Buddhist Insights Into The Nature Of Mind
Ven Khenpo Jamyang GOMPO.....cccccuuiiiiiee ettt e e eeiirae e e e e s eesetaae e e e e s e seaaaaaeeeeessenssssaneeas Fri 18 Oct —Sun 20 Oct

Buddhanalysis: What if Buddha was your psychoanalyst?
JASON ROSS i Fri 25 Oct — Mon 28 Oct

Discovering And Appreciating Italian Vegetarian Cooking
Rosetta and Mario GIUFICICN ......ciii i e e e e s b rar e e s Fri 1 Nov —Sun 3 Nov

& Open The Heart And Still The Mind : Infusing Mindfulness With Metta And Compassionate Wisdom
SUE COOPBN evvererereretutereteteretereraaeeesarereseseresesesesasesssasesasssssesssssssssasesssssesssssssnsnsnsssnnnsnsssnsnnnnn Fri 08 Nov — Wed 13 Nov

Qigong - Gently Nurturing Life



DI FFaNKIIN cvvveeeeeeecciiteeee et e e e e e e e e s eab e e e e e e e e e s b bareeeeeeeeeabbraeeeeeesannrrraes Wed 13 Nov — Fri 15 Nov

Meditation For Beginners And Qigong For Relaxation
Elizabeth Gaywood and Di Franklin ..........ccceeeeiiiiiiciee e e Fri 15 Nov —Sun 17 Nov

Curious Embodiment: Coming Home To The Wisdom Of The Body
Kirsten HUNNEYDAIL .......oeeieeie e et e st e e e e era e e ennneas Wed 20 Nov — Fri 22 Nov

The White Stork Displays Its Wing - A Beginner’s Introduction To Yang Style Tai Chi
o 10 Do) 4 =1 o H OO OO U P SUPTRPPRO Fri 22 Nov — Sun 24 Nov

Natural Grace, Effortless Joy
CAriSSE LOUW ..uvvviiiiiiiiiirieieee ettt e e e sttt e e e e e s et e e e e e e ses bbb aeeeeeesesabaraeeseessenasbaseeeeesennes Fri 29 Nov —Sun 01 Dec

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
) )Yl B - 1Y LSO PP PP PPPPPPPTPRN Fri 6 Dec —Sun 8 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie And Raku — Japanese Brush Painting And Ceramics
Ingrid Adams, Sharon Paterson and Bernard Chatikobo, Chris Rooke ...........ccceeveeeneee. Thu 12 Dec — Mon 16 Dec

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
BruCe Van DONGEN......ciiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt e e s Fri 20 Dec — Sun 22 Dec

# The Four Immeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU c.ceieeiieiiiece e e Mon 23 Dec — Fri 27 Dec

# Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNM@ TSONAIU 1.ttt ettt ettt ettt e e et e e s et e e sttt e e e sabeeessnbaeeesabeeeeennreeesnanee Sat 28 Dec — Wed 01 Jan 2025

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2025: Gently Kickstart The New Year With Qigong, Hatha Yoga, Meditation And
Healing Treatments
Brendon Small, Di Franklin, Sailesh Bhatt, and Nolwazi Bandezi..........ccceeuvvvereeiieiiireneneeeennnns Fri 3 Jan—Sun 5Jan

Recovery To Self
WAITEN SNAW .ttt ee e e e e e et a e e e e e e ses bbb b e e e e eeesesasbbaeeeeeeessasbareeeeeas Fri 10 Jan —Sun 12 Jan

# Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg .......ocuveeveei e Mon 13 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ..o Fri 17 Jan —Sun 19 Jan

# A Short Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Sun 19 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
Y=Y AT T o S UUS Fri 24 Jan —Sun 26 Jan

Mindful Compassion -Transforming Your Life Through The Power Of Compassion
(01 To T =1 o TS Fri 31 Jan —Sun 02 Feb

Blossoming Into Joy: Your Personal Roadmap To Thriving - A Women's Retreat
=Y oY Yo RS SRTSRN Tue 4 Feb - Thu 6 Feb

Sounding The Body To Well-Being: Integrating Mindfulness, Yoga And Therapeutic Sound: A loosely
structured retreat with the support of guided daily practices
DTS o110 = I e T « 1= RS Fri 7 Feb - Sun 9 Feb

# A Mindfulness Retreat
AJANN JULINANGI0....eiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e s tbaa e e e e e s e s eaaraaeeaaens Thu 13 Feb - Tue 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
Y =LYl B - 1V 1T PURURN Fri 21 Feb - Sun 23 Feb



Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
DT o 1T I 1T o B U o T T PPN Fri 28 Feb — Sun 2 Mar

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
e T AV Lo = o I = o SRS RSN Wed 5 Mar - Fri 7 Mar

Relational Mindfulness Retreat
ANNTKE NTCOL ..ottt e e e e e et e e e e e e e sesababaereeessesssraeeeeeesenaes Fri 7 Mar - Sun 9 Mar

Money As Spiritual Practice - Learn How Money Can Bridge Your Material And Spiritual Life And Become A
Form Of Spiritual Practice
o T AV o =T o I = o PSS Tue 11 Mar - Thu 13 Mar

Tibetan Yantra Yoga And Meditation
IVIAX W BIBE «eieieeeieeeeeseeee e s e s e s e s e s e s e s e s e se s e s e s e s e s e s e s e s e sesesesesesesasasasasasnsssssssssssnsesesasesasnns Fri 14 Mar - Sun 16 Mar

The Way Of Dao Qigong - Meditation — Wisdom
IMIAX WBIET ettt ettt e et e e e et e st r e e e e e et ababeeeeeeeseabsbaeeeeeesenssteesseeesennanres Tue 18 Mar — Thu 20 Mar

Finding Stillness: A Yoga And Meditation Retreat
HaNNEHZE RODINSON wuvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt et e e e e st e e e s e eseabeaeeeeeeeseabenees Fri 21 Mar - Sun 23 Mar

Time To Renew Your Fire - A Weekend Retreat For Burnt-Out Phoenixes In Need Of Soul Rekindling
[ T T =Y {12 USRS Fri 28 Mar - Sun 30 Mar

The Power of Ancestral Wisdoms Through Storytelling: Celebrating Mother Earth And Father Time
[T CYolTaF= T 1Y/ 1 o] (o] o] o =TSSR Fri 4 Apr - Sun 6 Apr

A Men’s Retreat - Master Your Mind, Revitalise Your Soul : The Power Of Shifting Perception
JONN HOMEWOOM. ...ttt ettt et et e sab e e saneesabeesnnee e Sun 6 Apr —Tue 8 Apr

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: The Art of Being - Part 1
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNAN .......oovuiiiieiiiieieet e Fri 11 Apr —Sun 13 Apr

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: Living in Joy - Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle McClIUuNaN .......cocueiiiieriiiiieee e Sun 13 Apr —Tue 15 Apr

# Open The Heart and Still The Mind: The Joy of Courageous, Heartfelt Presence
Y= o] o 1= ST OPFPOUP ST PPPPOE Thu 17 Apr - Thu 24 Apr

Reclaim Your Power: A Journey To Inner Balance
HEIKE SYM oottt e e e e e et e e e e e e e ettt taeeeeeesesaastaaseeeeeesassbanaeeeeesnnssrnnns Fri 25 Apr — Mon 28 Apr

# Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONAIU ..ttt e e e e st e e e e e sttt e e e e e e e sesabaeeaeeeesenssatseeaaessensnnnnns Mon 28 Apr — Thu 1 May

# Active Hope - Practice For Difficult Times
TSUNMA TSONUIU 1.ttt ettt ettt ettt sat e e s st e e sab e e bt e e sabeesateesabeesaneesabeennneens Fri 2 May — Sun 4 May

# Wesak: Doing What The Buddha Did
Y A=Y o] aT=T o W @lo Y=Y o USRS Fri 9 May — Sun 11 May

Let India Come To You: A Yoga Retreat: Part 1
Sailesh Bhatt........cooeiiiiiiiiie e, Fri 16 May — Sun 18 May and Sun 18 May — Fri 23 May

Change Your Mind - A Mindfulness Retreat
Y Y S Lo 1Y =T ] o PSSR UPURRE Fri 23 May — Sun 25 May

The Sacred Feminine : Empowering The Feminine With Yoga, Meditation And Your Astrological Moon
Margarita Celeste and Michelle Strybis........ccccuiiiiieii e Fri 30 May —Sun 1 Jun



